
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

32 
9 

106 
13 
64 
70 
8 

63 
93 
38 
92 
33 
15 
12 
34 
5 

18 
7 

48 
53 
1 

87 
46 
31 

107 
90 
60 
51 
79 
73 
89 
37 
23 
75 
30 
43 
88 
27 

105 
11 
66 
50 
20 
35 
86 

Name 

David Cyprián 
SEBASTIAN KRYWULT 
Martin Michna 
Maciek Loboz 
KONRAD JAMROZ 
Martin Volny 
Marcin Frycz 
Mateusz Kukuczka 
TOMASZ ŁAZARZ 
Wacław Skolarus 
Zdenek Cyprián 
wojciech drewnik 
Krzysztof Nedzka 
Dawid Szczotka 
Bartłomiej Talaga 
Piotrek Pietraszko 
Josef Cernohorsky 
JUSTYN JANAS 
Rafał Troszok 
Dawid Kulaszka 
Paweł Rabiański 
Jaroslaw Michalec 
Paweł Maślanka 
Markus Dengler 
Grzegorz Franek 
Paweł Mirek 
RAFAŁ SUTOR 
Dominik Drąg 
łukasz bołdys 
Przemysław Barabasz 
Robert Rozpędowski 
wojciech bukowczan 
Tomasz Król 
Mariusz Stefaniak 
Daniel Łopatyński 
Michał Żytkowicz 
ROBERT KRZAK 
Łukasz Gajos 
Pavel Ouda 
MARCIN KUPCZAK 
Adam Domin 
Marcin Weglarz 
Antoniak Grzegorz 
SZYMON JAGIELSKI 
Sławomir Biegun 

Motocykl 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 

Beta 
Beta 
BETA 
Beta 

KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Ino BETA 
Ktm 
Husqvarna 
BETA 
GasGas 
Beta 
BETA 
beta 
WSK SPORT 
KTM 
beta 
Ktm 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Ktm 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 

Class 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 

Overall BestTm 

9:19.411 
9:44.027 

10:09.730 
10:25.609 
10:33.672 
10:43.863 
11:13.555 
11:33.965 
11:35.812 
11:52.793 
12:03.328 
12:04.610 
12:31.563 
13:06.113 
13:16.977 
13:29.320 
13:33.692 
13:44.805 
13:48.535 
13:53.293 
13:53.675 
13:57.918 
14:04.981 
14:20.305 
14:27.336 
14:42.594 
14:46.141 
14:51.210 
14:58.715 
15:03.156 
15:24.461 
15:33.027 
15:38.461 
15:39.239 
15:43.133 
15:50.008 
16:10.910 
16:25.340 
16:25.687 
16:27.504 
16:29.347 
17:03.039 
17:19.340 
17:19.683 
17:36.328 

R1. Best Tm 

10:14.406 
10:04.226 

1:00:42.375 
11:40.484 
10:33.672 
14:57.410 
19:33.278 
11:51.723 
16:30.129 
21:36.903 
15:20.988 
14:24.629 
12:31.563 
13:06.113 
15:01.129 
13:29.320 
16:29.539 
16:36.281 
14:54.031 
21:05.949 
18:18.402 
21:39.172 
25:00.293 
18:17.781 
36:20.047 
26:12.390 
32:04.469 
18:00.582 
23:40.899 
31:20.117 
36:53.297 
17:22.211 
22:23.152 

29:40.406 
21:30.390 
32:17.797 
25:01.750 
27:39.610 
16:27.504 
37:23.461 
21:00.981 
48:02.585 
33:33.430 
29:26.684 

R2. Best Tm 

9:19.411 
9:44.027 

10:09.730 
10:25.609 
16:37.512 
10:43.863 
11:13.555 
11:33.965 
11:35.812 
11:52.793 
12:03.328 
12:04.610 
18:34.996 
14:01.488 
13:16.977 

13:33.692 
13:44.805 
13:48.535 
13:53.293 
13:53.675 
13:57.918 
14:04.981 
14:20.305 
14:27.336 
14:42.594 
14:46.141 
14:51.210 
14:58.715 
15:03.156 
15:24.461 
15:33.027 
15:38.461 
15:39.239 
15:43.133 
15:50.008 
16:10.910 
16:25.340 
16:25.687 

16:29.347 
17:03.039 
17:19.340 
17:19.683 
17:36.328 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 

3 
54 

100 
21 
61 
91 
71 
2 

36 
4 

28 
29 
49 
68 
14 
78 
74 
97 
59 
69 
10 
85 
84 
41 
26 
67 
25 
44 
52 
40 
6 

94 
42 
62 
96 
76 
65 
16 
72 
98 
57 
55 
17 
77 

102 

Name 

Marcin Buro 
Tomasz Jezierski 
Paweł Porebski 
Piotr Skowronski 
MAREK BZYKOWSKI 
Adrian Baron 
Jan Mares 
Marek Ziętara 
SLAWOMIR NIERODA 
Paweł Pawlak 
Seweryn Mrzygłód 
marek sleziak 
Krzysztof Łotocki 
Paweł Skawski 
Patryk Kois 
SYLWESTER JĘDRZEJCZYK 
Piotr Urbański 
Artur Pawlak 
Wojtek Brejlak 
Michał Stefański 
Ricardo Rechtenbach 
Andrzej Wójcikiewicz 
Konrad Kaminski 
Rene Triska 
Carl Sachse 
Manuel Bleeck 
KRYSTIAN WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Tomasz Padamczyk 
Jakub Maślany 
Marcin Marynowicz 
Damian Bezkorowajny 
Rafał Kopczewski 
Patryk Lisowski 
Paweł Mazurek 
Karol Mamys 
Łukasz Tomkiewicz 
Wojciech Wolny 
Łukasz Kubicki 
Karol Nizio 
Damian Baron 
Tomasz Mazur 
Maciej Zaniewicz 
Bernd Ludwig 
Przemysław Koszyk 
Ruslan Ruschak 

Motocykl 

Beta 
Husqvarna 
Huska 
wsk 
KTM 
KTM 

Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Husaberg 
beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
HUSQVARNA 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Beta 
Beta 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
ktm 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
Ktm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
ktm exc 
KTM 
GASGAS 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husaberg 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT MASTERS 

Overall BestTm 

18:21.430 
19:06.496 
19:09.653 
19:46.512 
20:10.363 
20:19.215 
20:27.383 
20:35.109 
20:39.160 
20:44.070 
21:44.504 
22:25.273 
22:48.621 
24:07.543 
25:14.012 
26:01.984 
26:22.692 
26:59.035 
27:02.700 
27:29.477 
27:48.934 
28:25.269 
28:54.804 
29:02.254 
29:21.000 
29:21.368 
30:23.835 
38:03.047 
45:12.852 
45:35.485 
46:25.386 
47:16.633 
48:55.824 
49:14.746 
49:50.500 
51:31.347 
54:27.051 

1:02:58.550 
1:04:16.972 
1:10:59.171 
1:12:47.961 
1:12:59.683 
1:30:11.593 
1:49:50.487 
1:53:13.016 

R1. Best Tm 

18:21.430 
57:22.277 

1:12:40.589 
29:04.692 
23:15.324 
32:38.102 
27:43.336 
20:35.109 
30:42.906 
20:44.070 
21:44.504 
22:25.273 

1:15:23.059 
59:27.289 

1:17:30.148 
41:25.863 
47:40.711 
44:33.891 

1:13:26.235 
49:29.446 

1:09:56.886 
1:09:33.711 

54:22.109 
1:56:34.239 
1:08:16.074 
1:53:38.066 

52:26.551 
1:35:58.734 

45:25.602 
1:15:46.500 

47:32.637 
47:16.633 
48:55.824 
49:14.746 
49:50.500 
51:31.347 
54:27.051 

1:26:18.101 
1:04:16.972 
1:10:59.171 
1:12:47.961 
1:12:59.683 
1:30:11.593 
1:49:50.487 
1:53:13.016 

R2. Best Tm 

37:11.383 
19:06.496 
19:09.653 
19:46.512 
20:10.363 
20:19.215 
20:27.383 
21:29.094 
20:39.160 
22:50.668 
48:38.429 

22:48.621 
24:07.543 
25:14.012 
26:01.984 
26:22.692 
26:59.035 
27:02.700 
27:29.477 
27:48.934 
28:25.269 
28:54.804 
29:02.254 
29:21.000 
29:21.368 
30:23.835 
38:03.047 
45:12.852 
45:35.485 
46:25.386 

1:02:58.550 
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Pos 

91 
92 

No. 

22 
47 

Name 

Tomasz Jarzabek 
Alex. Lüdicke 

Motocykl 

KTM 
KTM 

Class 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Overall BestTm 

1:59:36.865 

R1. Best Tm 

1:59:36.865 

R2. Best Tm 
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